
LM 3 h Enduro Plate 14.10.2012

Platz Event StNr Klasse Vorname Runden Gesamtzeit Langsamste Schnellste
1 LM MV 206 E3 Gerrit Helbig 24 02:53:42 00:08:40 00:06:56
2 LM MV 22 E1 Torsten Kurzweg 24 02:55:55 00:08:11 00:06:51
3 LM MV 90 E1 Julian Schramm 24 02:59:18 00:08:54 00:07:00
4 LM MV 127 E2 Ronny Thoms 23 02:54:30 00:09:29 00:06:50
5 LM MV 2 E1 Tony Brumund 23 02:56:53 00:08:30 00:07:15
6 LM MV 23 E1 Christopher Möller 23 02:58:42 00:08:30 00:07:03
7 LM MV 296 E3 Michael Knispel 23 02:58:59 00:08:51 00:07:17
8 LM MV 617 Hobby E3 Stefan Holz 23 02:59:24 00:08:23 00:07:28
9 LM MV 111 Senioren Jens Hinrichs 22 02:52:27 00:08:23 00:07:34

10 LM MV 825 Senioren Mario Weber 22 02:53:16 00:08:11 00:07:34
11 LM MV 810 Senioren Thomas Johst 22 02:53:21 00:08:51 00:07:34
12 LM MV 126 E2 Stefan Wollschläger 22 02:53:24 00:10:02 00:07:12
13 LM MV 150 E1 Rayk Gotthardt 22 02:53:39 00:08:43 00:07:04
14 LM MV 472 Senioren Thomas Hoffmann 22 02:54:33 00:08:42 00:07:35
15 LM MV 520 Hobby E2 Chris Lüder 22 02:55:58 00:11:06 00:07:05
16 LM MV 177 E2 Dirk Lüdemann 22 02:56:42 00:09:22 00:07:21
17 LM MV 805 Senioren Jörg Wildhagen 22 02:57:18 00:11:49 00:07:32
18 LM MV 212 E3 Matthias Wienck 22 02:58:04 00:10:41 00:06:59
19 LM MV 299 E3 Rene Kuhn 22 02:58:33 00:10:09 00:07:25
20 LM MV 102 E2 Markus Hermann 22 02:59:32 00:18:51 00:07:14
21 LM MV 609 Hobby E3 Oliver Hacker 21 02:53:00 00:09:40 00:07:50
22 LM MV 270 E2 Luca Eibach 21 02:53:26 00:09:19 00:07:48
23 LM MV 693 Hobby E3 Eric Behncke 21 02:53:37 00:09:29 00:07:47
24 LM MV 511 Hobby E2 Dirk Glaser 21 02:54:23 00:10:17 00:07:45
25 LM MV 691 Hobby E3 Roland Johansen 21 02:55:12 00:09:03 00:07:56
26 LM MV 121 E2 Andreas Venzke 21 02:56:09 00:10:01 00:07:11
27 LM MV 517 Hobby E2 Ben Thurow 21 02:57:16 00:10:15 00:07:56
28 LM MV 81 Senioren Robert Baumann 21 02:58:17 00:09:31 00:07:56
29 LM MV 806 Senioren Harri Eichhorst 20 02:51:15 00:08:50 00:08:01
30 LM MV 531 Hobby E2 Normen Lamche 20 02:51:58 00:09:58 00:08:01
31 LM MV 5 E1 Sandro Schmidt 20 02:52:20 00:09:19 00:07:41
32 LM MV 431 Hobby E1 Benjamin Zamzow 20 02:52:40 00:13:46 00:07:41
33 LM MV 176 E2 Martin Langott 20 02:54:35 00:10:16 00:07:42
34 LM MV 117 E2 Nico Nehring 20 02:56:23 00:11:48 00:07:58
35 LM MV 103 E2 Holger Dettmann 20 02:57:11 00:10:06 00:08:09
36 LM MV 422 Hobby E1 Juri Handke 20 02:57:11 00:10:06 00:08:09
37 LM MV 818 Senioren Matthias Göbel 20 02:57:34 00:11:12 00:08:21
38 LM MV 257 Senioren Mirko Luckhaus 20 02:58:26 00:11:24 00:08:19
39 LM MV 696 Hobby E3 Sven-Uwe Wolter 20 02:58:31 00:12:21 00:08:07
40 LM MV 504 Hobby E2 Rene Klaczinski 19 02:50:19 00:11:29 00:08:05
41 LM MV 211 Hobby E2 Lars Papenhagen 19 02:54:16 00:10:18 00:08:25
42 LM MV 584 Hobby E2 Christopher Froh 19 02:54:29 00:12:14 00:08:15
43 LM MV 801 Senioren Raph Knop 19 02:55:04 00:10:55 00:08:26
44 LM MV 505 Hobby E2 Stephan Edelmann 19 02:57:08 00:12:33 00:08:31
45 LM MV 694 Hobby E3 Falk Hagen 19 02:59:47 00:11:01 00:08:53
46 LM MV 20 E1 Daniel Radom 18 02:33:05 00:11:48 00:07:11
47 LM MV 603 Hobby E3 David Neumann 18 02:35:51 00:10:30 00:08:10
48 LM MV 51 Hobby E2 Andreas Lenz 18 02:53:04 00:10:32 00:08:47
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49 LM MV 532 Hobby E2 Sven Kaiser 18 02:54:00 00:12:05 00:08:42
50 LM MV 454 Hobby E1 Mathias Steding 18 02:54:49 00:16:08 00:08:14
51 LM MV 190 E2 Ralf Lewandowski 17 02:52:37 00:17:31 00:07:46
52 LM MV 21 Hobby E2 Volker Adel 17 02:53:45 00:19:43 00:08:28
53 LM MV 10 E1 Stefan Behrend 17 02:59:13 00:18:45 00:07:19
54 LM MV 503 Hobby E2 Daniel Held 16 02:58:28 00:15:52 00:09:20
55 LM MV 802 Senioren Sandro Apelt 15 02:37:42 00:16:34 00:09:01
56 LM MV 112 Hobby E2 Mario Martin 15 02:49:29 00:19:26 00:07:50
57 LM MV 6 Hobby E1 Maik Sadlowski 15 02:57:31 00:21:19 00:08:58
58 LM MV 64 Hobby E3 Sebastian Keikel 15 02:59:23 00:15:36 00:09:18
59 LM MV 104 E2 Tobias Jürgen 13 01:47:38 00:08:41 00:07:30
60 LM MV 892 Klassik Christian Tesdorf 11 01:34:59 00:08:57 00:08:13
61 LM MV 882 Klassik Ralf Dohs 11 01:38:44 00:09:15 00:08:35
62 LM MV 871 Klassik Olaf Behnke 10 01:32:27 00:10:00 00:08:16
63 LM MV 554 Hobby E2 Ralf Lübbe 10 02:24:42 00:44:59 00:08:06
64 LM MV 881 Klassik Jürgen Missler 9 01:32:22 00:11:11 00:09:01
65 LM MV 884 Klassik Wolfgang Behrendt 9 01:37:53 00:16:32 00:08:44
66 LM MV 582 Hobby E2 Rene Hein 8 01:06:54 00:08:47 00:07:59
67 LM MV 556 Hobby E2 Christof Rüter 8 01:51:26 00:25:36 00:08:53
68 LM MV 12 Hobby E3 Rendy Burkhard 6 02:32:34 00:48:35 00:10:49
69 LM MV 605 Hobby E2 Danielo Blümel 4 01:03:35 00:24:16 00:08:56
70 LM MV 890 Klassik Kai Dreyer 3 00:46:35 00:27:45 00:09:05



Klassenwertung

LM 3 h Enduro Plate 14.10.2012

Platz Event StNr Klasse Vorname Runden Gesamtzeit Langsamste Schnellste
1 LM MV 22 E1 Torsten Kurzweg 24 02:55:55 00:08:11 00:06:51
2 LM MV 90 E1 Julian Schramm 24 02:59:18 00:08:54 00:07:00
3 LM MV 2 E1 Tony Brumund 23 02:56:53 00:08:30 00:07:15
4 LM MV 23 E1 Christopher Möller 23 02:58:42 00:08:30 00:07:03
5 LM MV 150 E1 Rayk Gotthardt 22 02:53:39 00:08:43 00:07:04
6 LM MV 5 E1 Sandro Schmidt 20 02:52:20 00:09:19 00:07:41
7 LM MV 20 E1 Daniel Radom 18 02:33:05 00:11:48 00:07:11
8 LM MV 10 E1 Stefan Behrend 17 02:59:13 00:18:45 00:07:19

1 LM MV 127 E2 Ronny Thoms 23 02:54:30 00:09:29 00:06:50
2 LM MV 126 E2 Stefan Wollschläger 22 02:53:24 00:10:02 00:07:12
3 LM MV 177 E2 Dirk Lüdemann 22 02:56:42 00:09:22 00:07:21
4 LM MV 102 E2 Markus Hermann 22 02:59:32 00:18:51 00:07:14
5 LM MV 270 E2 Luca Eibach 21 02:53:26 00:09:19 00:07:48
6 LM MV 121 E2 Andreas Venzke 21 02:56:09 00:10:01 00:07:11
7 LM MV 176 E2 Martin Langott 20 02:54:35 00:10:16 00:07:42
8 LM MV 117 E2 Nico Nehring 20 02:56:23 00:11:48 00:07:58
9 LM MV 103 E2 Holger Dettmann 20 02:57:11 00:10:06 00:08:09

10 LM MV 190 E2 Ralf Lewandowski 17 02:52:37 00:17:31 00:07:46
11 LM MV 104 E2 Tobias Jürgen 13 01:47:38 00:08:41 00:07:30

1 LM MV 206 E3 Gerrit Helbig 24 02:53:42 00:08:40 00:06:56
2 LM MV 296 E3 Michael Knispel 23 02:58:59 00:08:51 00:07:17
3 LM MV 212 E3 Matthias Wienck 22 02:58:04 00:10:41 00:06:59
4 LM MV 299 E3 Rene Kuhn 22 02:58:33 00:10:09 00:07:25

1 LM MV 431 Hobby E1 Benjamin Zamzow 20 02:52:40 00:13:46 00:07:41
2 LM MV 422 Hobby E1 Juri Handke 20 02:57:11 00:10:06 00:08:09
3 LM MV 454 Hobby E1 Mathias Steding 18 02:54:49 00:16:08 00:08:14
4 LM MV 6 Hobby E1 Maik Sadlowski 15 02:57:31 00:21:19 00:08:58

1 LM MV 520 Hobby E2 Chris Lüder 22 02:55:58 00:11:06 00:07:05
2 LM MV 511 Hobby E2 Dirk Glaser 21 02:54:23 00:10:17 00:07:45
3 LM MV 517 Hobby E2 Ben Thurow 21 02:57:16 00:10:15 00:07:56
4 LM MV 531 Hobby E2 Normen Lamche 20 02:51:58 00:09:58 00:08:01
5 LM MV 504 Hobby E2 Rene Klaczinski 19 02:50:19 00:11:29 00:08:05
6 LM MV 211 Hobby E2 Lars Papenhagen 19 02:54:16 00:10:18 00:08:25
7 LM MV 584 Hobby E2 Christopher Froh 19 02:54:29 00:12:14 00:08:15
8 LM MV 505 Hobby E2 Stephan Edelmann 19 02:57:08 00:12:33 00:08:31
9 LM MV 51 Hobby E2 Andreas Lenz 18 02:53:04 00:10:32 00:08:47

10 LM MV 532 Hobby E2 Sven Kaiser 18 02:54:00 00:12:05 00:08:42
11 LM MV 21 Hobby E2 Volker Adel 17 02:53:45 00:19:43 00:08:28
12 LM MV 503 Hobby E2 Daniel Held 16 02:58:28 00:15:52 00:09:20
13 LM MV 112 Hobby E2 Mario Martin 15 02:49:29 00:19:26 00:07:50
14 LM MV 554 Hobby E2 Ralf Lübbe 10 02:24:42 00:44:59 00:08:06
15 LM MV 582 Hobby E2 Rene Hein 8 01:06:54 00:08:47 00:07:59
16 LM MV 556 Hobby E2 Christof Rüter 8 01:51:26 00:25:36 00:08:53
17 LM MV 605 Hobby E2 Danielo Blümel 4 01:03:35 00:24:16 00:08:56

1 LM MV 617 Hobby E3 Stefan Holz 23 02:59:24 00:08:23 00:07:28
2 LM MV 609 Hobby E3 Oliver Hacker 21 02:53:00 00:09:40 00:07:50
3 LM MV 693 Hobby E3 Eric Behncke 21 02:53:37 00:09:29 00:07:47
4 LM MV 691 Hobby E3 Roland Johansen 21 02:55:12 00:09:03 00:07:56
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Klassenwertung

5 LM MV 696 Hobby E3 Sven-Uwe Wolter 20 02:58:31 00:12:21 00:08:07
6 LM MV 694 Hobby E3 Falk Hagen 19 02:59:47 00:11:01 00:08:53
7 LM MV 603 Hobby E3 David Neumann 18 02:35:51 00:10:30 00:08:10
8 LM MV 64 Hobby E3 Sebastian Keikel 15 02:59:23 00:15:36 00:09:18
9 LM MV 12 Hobby E3 Rendy Burkhard 6 02:32:34 00:48:35 00:10:49

1 LM MV 892 Klassik Christian Tesdorf 11 01:34:59 00:08:57 00:08:13
2 LM MV 882 Klassik Ralf Dohs 11 01:38:44 00:09:15 00:08:35
3 LM MV 871 Klassik Olaf Behnke 10 01:32:27 00:10:00 00:08:16
4 LM MV 881 Klassik Jürgen Missler 9 01:32:22 00:11:11 00:09:01
5 LM MV 884 Klassik Wolfgang Behrendt 9 01:37:53 00:16:32 00:08:44
6 LM MV 890 Klassik Kai Dreyer 3 00:46:35 00:27:45 00:09:05

1 LM MV 17 Moto Cross Franziskus Wünsche 24 02:53:31 00:09:02 00:06:41
2 LM MV 67 Moto Cross Gunnar Frost 21 02:53:32 00:11:55 00:07:15
3 LM MV 71 Moto Cross Felix Schörling 21 02:55:27 00:13:34 00:07:19
4 LM MV 391 Moto Cross Volker Olm 20 02:53:34 00:10:31 00:07:31
5 LM MV 4 Moto Cross Timo Lüdecke 19 02:50:59 00:12:01 00:07:09
6 LM MV 172 Moto Cross Jan Wachetel 18 02:54:50 00:15:37 00:07:25
7 LM MV 42 Moto Cross Tim Sonnenberg 18 02:57:28 00:19:06 00:07:36
8 LM MV 48 Moto Cross Achim Halank 18 02:58:23 00:16:28 00:07:34
9 LM MV 9 Moto Cross Matthias Wagner 17 02:54:09 00:15:57 00:07:28

10 LM MV 75 Moto Cross Christian Knaack 16 02:58:17 00:27:01 00:07:26
11 LM MV 201 Moto Cross Robert Neben 12 02:58:03 00:24:31 00:09:14
12 LM MV 7 Moto Cross Mathias Kiel 8 01:26:47 00:16:29 00:08:33
13 LM MV 11 Moto Cross Axel Brock 2 00:21:11 00:11:07 00:10:04

1 LM MV 111 Senioren Jens Hinrichs 22 02:52:27 00:08:23 00:07:34
2 LM MV 825 Senioren Mario Weber 22 02:53:16 00:08:11 00:07:34
3 LM MV 810 Senioren Thomas Johst 22 02:53:21 00:08:51 00:07:34
4 LM MV 472 Senioren Thomas Hoffmann 22 02:54:33 00:08:42 00:07:35
5 LM MV 805 Senioren Jörg Wildhagen 22 02:57:18 00:11:49 00:07:32
6 LM MV 81 Senioren Robert Baumann 21 02:58:17 00:09:31 00:07:56
7 LM MV 806 Senioren Harri Eichhorst 20 02:51:15 00:08:50 00:08:01
8 LM MV 818 Senioren Matthias Göbel 20 02:57:34 00:11:12 00:08:21
9 LM MV 830 Senioren Norbert Mehlitz 20 02:57:53 00:11:18 00:08:23

10 LM MV 257 Senioren Mirko Luckhaus 20 02:58:26 00:11:24 00:08:19
11 LM MV 801 Senioren Raph Knop 19 02:55:04 00:10:55 00:08:26
12 LM MV 802 Senioren Sandro Apelt 15 02:37:42 00:16:34 00:09:01
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